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Miedzynarodowe Zawody Pływackie Puchar Regionów i Miast Partnerskich
Opole, 4- - 5-10-2014

Event 17 Women, 400m Freestyle 11 - 17 years
2014-10-04 - 16:40 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

11 - 12 years

1. Gose Isabelle 02 Potsdamer SV 4:40.12 586
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:42.71 35.99 250m: 2:54.78 36.33 350m: 4:06.76 35.84

100m: 1:06.72 35.07 200m: 2:18.45 35.74 300m: 3:30.92 36.14 400m: 4:40.12 33.36

2. Roman Matylda 02 MKS ZRYW Opole 5:03.12 463
50m: 34.95 34.95 150m: 1:52.08 38.66 250m: 3:08.92 38.06 350m: 4:25.47 38.01

100m: 1:13.42 38.47 200m: 2:30.86 38.78 300m: 3:47.46 38.54 400m: 5:03.12 37.65

3. Gehrke Tabea 02 Potsdamer SV 5:06.66 447
50m: 34.43 34.43 150m: 1:53.19 39.60 250m: 3:11.99 39.16 350m: 4:29.62 39.02

100m: 1:13.59 39.16 200m: 2:32.83 39.64 300m: 3:50.60 38.61 400m: 5:06.66 37.04

4. Miksa Paulina 02 UKS190 Lodz 5:07.99 441
50m: 35.14 35.14 150m: 1:52.13 38.91 250m: 3:11.32 39.71 350m: 4:30.04 39.13

100m: 1:13.22 38.08 200m: 2:31.61 39.48 300m: 3:50.91 39.59 400m: 5:07.99 37.95

5. Mieczkowska Wiktoria 02 MKS Ros  Pisz 5:30.37 357
50m: 37.53 37.53 150m: 2:02.39 42.92 250m: 3:26.39 41.84 350m: 4:50.42 41.92

100m: 1:19.47 41.94 200m: 2:44.55 42.16 300m: 4:08.50 42.11 400m: 5:30.37 39.95

6. Kapcinska Maja 02 UKP Ruda Slaska 5:34.98 343
50m: 37.90 37.90 150m: 2:01.74 42.52 250m: 3:26.79 42.63 350m: 4:51.65 42.26

100m: 1:19.22 41.32 200m: 2:44.16 42.42 300m: 4:09.39 42.60 400m: 5:34.98 43.33

7. Malina Amelia 03 KS Gornik Sosnowiec 5:56.78 284
50m: 39.17 39.17 150m: 2:10.75 46.04 250m: 3:42.13 46.09 350m: 5:14.47 45.21

100m: 1:24.71 45.54 200m: 2:56.04 45.29 300m: 4:29.26 47.13 400m: 5:56.78 42.31

DSQ Swaczyna Magdalena 03 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice 5:27.73 O-4
50m: 37.03 37.03 150m: 2:00.14 42.51 250m: 3:24.53 41.91 350m: 4:48.49 41.93

100m: 1:17.63 40.60 200m: 2:42.62 42.48 300m: 4:06.56 42.03 400m: 5:27.73 39.24

13 - 14 years

1. Sardi Rita 00 Hullam 91 4:53.33 511
50m: 34.14 34.14 150m: 1:48.91 37.54 250m: 3:04.49 37.56 350m: 4:18.08 36.28

100m: 1:11.37 37.23 200m: 2:26.93 38.02 300m: 3:41.80 37.31 400m: 4:53.33 35.25

2. Halicka Lidia 01 Slask Wroclaw 4:53.84 508
50m: 32.57 32.57 150m: 1:47.48 38.30 250m: 3:03.31 38.14 350m: 4:18.91 37.51

100m: 1:09.18 36.61 200m: 2:25.17 37.69 300m: 3:41.40 38.09 400m: 4:53.84 34.93

3. Piechota Karolina 01 UKS190 Lodz 4:54.02 507
50m: 35.15 35.15 150m: 1:50.39 38.20 250m: 3:05.11 37.24 350m: 4:20.23 37.74

100m: 1:12.19 37.04 200m: 2:27.87 37.48 300m: 3:42.49 37.38 400m: 4:54.02 33.79

4. Szebesczyk Hanna 01 Slask Wroclaw 5:15.88 409
50m: 34.47 34.47 150m: 1:53.95 40.24 250m: 3:15.82 40.96 350m: 4:36.79 40.17

100m: 1:13.71 39.24 200m: 2:34.86 40.91 300m: 3:56.62 40.80 400m: 5:15.88 39.09

5. Januleviciute Karina 01 Alytus SRC 5:20.00 393
50m: 35.78 35.78 150m: 1:56.06 40.69 250m: 3:18.53 41.83 350m: 4:41.95 41.36

100m: 1:15.37 39.59 200m: 2:36.70 40.64 300m: 4:00.59 42.06 400m: 5:20.00 38.05

6. Meszaros Agnes 01 Hullam 91 5:20.42 392
50m: 37.69 37.69 150m: 1:59.74 40.97 250m: 3:20.41 40.64 350m: 4:41.81 40.39

100m: 1:18.77 41.08 200m: 2:39.77 40.03 300m: 4:01.42 41.01 400m: 5:20.42 38.61

7. Futoma Martyna 01 Slask Wroclaw 5:27.38 367
50m: 35.22 35.22 150m: 1:56.95 41.59 250m: 3:22.15 42.80 350m: 4:47.25 42.25

100m: 1:15.36 40.14 200m: 2:39.35 42.40 300m: 4:05.00 42.85 400m: 5:27.38 40.13

8. Smolinska Gabriela 00 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 5:38.53 332
50m: 36.69 36.69 150m: 2:00.61 42.81 250m: 3:27.41 44.28 350m: 4:55.50 43.80

100m: 1:17.80 41.11 200m: 2:43.13 42.52 300m: 4:11.70 44.29 400m: 5:38.53 43.03
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Miedzynarodowe Zawody Pływackie Puchar Regionów i Miast Partnerskich
Opole, 4- - 5-10-2014

Event 17, Girls, 400m Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

9. Chwalczynska Aleksandra 01 Slask Wroclaw 5:51.49 297
50m: 39.36 39.36 150m: 2:08.48 44.14 250m: 3:37.39 44.06 350m: 5:06.06 44.63

100m: 1:24.34 44.98 200m: 2:53.33 44.85 300m: 4:21.43 44.04 400m: 5:51.49 45.43

10. Smielak Natalia 01 Slask Wroclaw 5:56.82 283
50m: 38.98 38.98 150m: 2:09.65 46.22 250m: 3:42.16 46.62 350m: 5:13.21 45.54

100m: 1:23.43 44.45 200m: 2:55.54 45.89 300m: 4:27.67 45.51 400m: 5:56.82 43.61

11. Fraczek Julia 00 MKS Oceanik Ostrzeszow 5:58.44 280
50m: 40.64 40.64 150m: 2:11.09 45.70 250m: 3:42.98 46.07 350m: 5:13.49 44.87

100m: 1:25.39 44.75 200m: 2:56.91 45.82 300m: 4:28.62 45.64 400m: 5:58.44 44.95

15 - 17 years

1. Piechota Paulina 99 UKS190 Lodz 4:21.29 723
50m: 30.31 30.31 150m: 1:36.71 33.26 250m: 2:43.27 33.03 350m: 3:49.61 33.04

100m: 1:03.45 33.14 200m: 2:10.24 33.53 300m: 3:16.57 33.30 400m: 4:21.29 31.68

2. Sproska Magdalena 97 MKS ZRYW Opole 4:34.64 622
50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:40.08 34.69 250m: 2:50.18 35.05 350m: 4:00.13 34.90

100m: 1:05.39 34.02 200m: 2:15.13 35.05 300m: 3:25.23 35.05 400m: 4:34.64 34.51

3. Hasny Marta 98 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 4:43.38 566
50m: 32.24 32.24 150m: 1:44.62 36.40 250m: 2:57.16 35.74 350m: 4:08.87 35.66

100m: 1:08.22 35.98 200m: 2:21.42 36.80 300m: 3:33.21 36.05 400m: 4:43.38 34.51

4. Filipkowska Dominika 99 MKS Ros  Pisz 4:47.26 544
50m: 33.15 33.15 150m: 1:44.58 36.40 250m: 2:57.27 36.14 350m: 4:10.97 36.87

100m: 1:08.18 35.03 200m: 2:21.13 36.55 300m: 3:34.10 36.83 400m: 4:47.26 36.29

5. Matyjaszczyk Nicol 99 MKS Oceanik Ostrzeszow 5:41.80 323
50m: 35.59 35.59 150m: 1:59.79 43.41 250m: 3:28.51 44.32 350m: 4:59.19 45.70

100m: 1:16.38 40.79 200m: 2:44.19 44.40 300m: 4:13.49 44.98 400m: 5:41.80 42.61


